GP6251 Pressure Transmitter V1.2
GP6251 Pressure Transmitter
Features
✓ Whole welding construct
✓ Up to IP67 or IP68
✓ Compact size down to 19 AF

GP6251 Pressure Transmitter V1.2
Order Guide
GP6251- Pressure Transmitter
  Pressure Range   Pressure Range
 K1 0~100 mbar G  16 0~16 bar G/A
 K3 0~350 mbar G  25 0~25 bar G/A
 01 0~1 bar G/A  40 0~40 bar S
 H3 0~3.5 bar G/A  60 0~60 bar S
 05 0~5 bar G/A  A0 0~100 bar S
 10 0~10 bar G/A  A6 0~160 bar S
   Pressure Type
  G Gauge
  A Absolute
  S Sealed Gauge
  N Negative  (Default from -1bar)
    Output Signal Power Supply
   R0 0.5-4.5VDC Ratio Metrics  5.0±5%V
   V0 0.5-2.5VDC  3.2-5VDC
   V1 0-5VDC
21-30VDC
   V2 1-5VDC
   V3 0-10VDC
   V4 1-10VDC
   C0 4-20mA
     Electrical Connection
    1 4 Pin M12